AP1610                                                                    Chipown
13/F, Building C, Wangzhuang Technology Innovation Center, Longshan Road,New District, Wuxi    Tel: +86(510)85217718    http://www.chipown.com.cn    V2.4            1 / 9
1A Current Limited Load Switch
General Description
The AP1610 Smart Switch is a current limited P-channel
MOSFET power switch designed for high-side load
switching applications. This switch operates with inputs
ranging from 2.4V to 5.5V, making it ideal for both 3V

AP1610                                                                    Chipown
13/F, Building C, Wangzhuang Technology Innovation Center, Longshan Road,New District, Wuxi    Tel: +86(510)85217718    http://www.chipown.com.cn    V2.4            6 / 9
Ordering Information
Part Number Mark Package Description
AP1610ES5-LFKR I1XY1 SOT-23-5L Low Level Active
AP1610ES5-HFKR I2XY1 SOT-23-5L High Level Active
AP1610ES5-LFKRG2 I1XY1 SOT-23-5L Low Level Active
AP1610ES5-HFKRG2 I2XY1 SOT-23-5L High Level Active
1.XY= date code
2.G =Green Package
Application Information
Setting Current Limit